Chengdu Ebyte Electronic Technology Co., Ltd E800-DTU User Manual
Copyright ©2012–2020，Chengdu Ebyte Electronic Technology Co.,Ltd. 1
Chengdu Ebyte Electronic Technology Co., Ltd E800-DTU User Manual
Copyright ©2012–2020，Chengdu Ebyte Electronic Technology Co.,Ltd. 1
CONTENTS
1. Overview.....................................................................................................................................................................2
1.1 Brief introduction..............................................................................................................................................2

Chengdu Ebyte Electronic Technology Co., Ltd E800-DTU User Manual
Copyright ©2012–2020，Chengdu Ebyte Electronic Technology Co.,Ltd. 6
4. Technical indicators
4.1 Model specifications
Series Model
Frequency
（Hz）
Transmit
power
(dBm)
Distance
（Km）
Feature Application
L
433L20-485 433M 20 3
LoRa Spread
spectrum
anti-interference
To the environment with small data, far
distance
433L30-485 433M 30 8
LoRa Spread
spectrum
anti-interference
To the environment with small data, far
distance
433L20-232 433M 20 3
LoRa Spread
spectrum
anti-interference
To the environment with small data, far
distance
433L30-232 433M 30 8
LoRa Spread
spectrum
anti-interference
To the environment with small data, far
distance
N
433N17-485 433M 17 2
Narrowband
technology
To the environment with medium data,
dense deployment
433N30-485 433M 30 6
Narrowband
technology
To the environment with medium data,
dense deployment
433N17-232 433M 17 2
Narrowband
technology
To the environment with medium data,
dense deployment
433N30-232 433M 30 6
Narrowband
technology
To the environment with medium data,
dense deployment
C
433C17-485 433M 17 1
High-speed
continuous
transmission
To the environment with large data,
supporting Modbus
433C30-485 433M 30 2.5
High-speed
continuous
transmission
To the environment with large data,
supporting Modbus
433C17-232 433M 17 1
High-speed
continuous
transmission
To the environment with large data,
supporting Modbus
433C30-232 433M 30 2.5
High-speed
continuous
transmission
To the environment with large data,